
ENDURO Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:14 PM 9/6/2014 Page 1

2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

Event 5 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC Jr Varsity
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women

1 Morin, Isabel Beggs High School 14:37.83
2 moses, brook Warner High School 15:26.24
3 Rich, Raquel Beggs High School 15:35.35
4 goodreau, tonja Warner High School 15:59.14
5 Milam, Amy Chelsea High School 16:32.33
6 Whaley, Samantha Seminole Hig 17:05.58
7 Smith, Jolee Seminole Hig 17:20.69
8 Strickland, Hailey Chelsea High School 17:21.10
9 Bunch, Olivia Berryhill Hi 17:24.59

10 Montgomery, Rachel Henryetta Hi 17:25.31
1 Rose, Kaden Seminole Hig 17:58.89
2 Rivera, Seliesse Seminole Hig 18:07.04
3 Lazio, Erin Summit Chris 18:30.67
4 Reynolds, Ashton Henryetta Hi 18:54.95
5 Doctor, Dariane Kiefer High School 19:49.71
6 Lonewolf, Jacalyn Kiefer High School 20:05.50
7 Notley, Skyla Henryetta Hi 22:07.96
8 Rohr, Cassidy Summit Chris 22:28.56

Event 5 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC Jr Varsity
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Morin, Isabel Beggs High School 14:37.83 1
2 moses, brook Warner High School 15:26.24 1
3 Rich, Raquel Beggs High School 15:35.35 1
4 goodreau, tonja Warner High School 15:59.14 1
5 Milam, Amy Chelsea High School 16:32.33 1
6 Whaley, Samantha Seminole Hig 17:05.58 1
7 Smith, Jolee Seminole Hig 17:20.69 1
8 Strickland, Hailey Chelsea High School 17:21.10 1
9 Bunch, Olivia Berryhill Hi 17:24.59 1

10 Montgomery, Rachel Henryetta Hi 17:25.31 1
11 Rose, Kaden Seminole Hig 17:58.89 2
12 Rivera, Seliesse Seminole Hig 18:07.04 2
13 Lazio, Erin Summit Chris 18:30.67 2
14 Reynolds, Ashton Henryetta Hi 18:54.95 2
15 Doctor, Dariane Kiefer High School 19:49.71 2
16 Lonewolf, Jacalyn Kiefer High School 20:05.50 2
17 Notley, Skyla Henryetta Hi 22:07.96 2
18 Rohr, Cassidy Summit Chris 22:28.56 2
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

Event 3 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC A-2A Varsity
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women

1 kilpatrick, kailey Warner High School 12:58.50 1
2 Clift, Addy Kiowa High School 13:16.01
3 hammans, britney Warner High School 13:23.67 2
4 Harelson, Cadie Davenport Hi 14:06.66
5 kauffman, becky Warner High School 14:32.39 3
6 davis, leslie Warner High School 14:38.52 4
7 Miner, Alexa Midway High School 14:44.80
8 White, Katie Wetumka High School 14:47.75
9 Dawson, Aliyah Summit Chris 14:48.90 5

10 Herndon, Jessica Summit Chris 15:04.24 6
1 duerson, taylor Warner High School 15:08.40 7
2 Drewke, Erin Oklahoma Chr 15:09.65
3 Miller, Lucy Kiefer High School 15:10.81 8
4 Sims, Alisa Kiefer High School 15:13.67 9
5 Hitch, Krissy Drumright Hi 15:15.10
6 Levis, Sydni Drumright Hi 15:20.99
7 Johnson, Faith Central - Sa 15:22.34
8 barton, kendall Warner High School 15:29.58 10
9 Miller, Gabbie Kiefer High School 15:32.51 11

10 Aguilar, Abigial Kiefer High School 15:36.65 12
1 McDonald, Morgan Drumright Hi 15:39.93
2 Clayton, McKynzie Kiefer High School 15:51.39 13
3 Goettel, Reece Riverfield C 15:55.68 14
4 Murphy, Kallan Riverfield C 16:11.18 15
5 tucker, gabby Warner High School 16:15.70 16
6 Deer, Starr Wetumka High School 16:36.88
7 Tharp, Aimee Drumright Hi 16:57.13
8 Lenard, Ryan Riverfield C 16:57.36 17
9 Proctor, Aceslyn Graham-Dustin 17:21.57

10 Roberts, Dakota Riverfield C 17:22.38 18
1 Orth, Jessica Summit Chris 17:32.62 19
2 Martinez, Ashley Kiefer High School 17:33.82 20
3 Watkins, Danielle Kiefer High School 17:34.12 21
4 Thompson, Autumn Summit Chris 17:51.49 22
5 McKeever, Monique Oklahoma Chr 18:03.85
6 Reid, Adaira Riverfield C 18:04.14 23
7 Roberts, Jordan Riverfield C 18:17.34 24
8 DePoyster, Bayleigh Stroud High School 18:21.34
9 Hadrava, Cheyenne Summit Chris 19:35.41 25

10 Blevins, Alora Summit Chris 19:57.69 26
1 Rodriguez, Julianna Graham-Dustin 20:34.08
2 Lara, Jessica Northeast Ac 20:59.18

Event 3 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC A-2A Varsity
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 kilpatrick, kailey Warner High School 12:58.50 1 1
2 Clift, Addy Kiowa High School 13:16.01 1
3 hammans, britney Warner High School 13:23.67 1 2
4 Harelson, Cadie Davenport Hi 14:06.66 1
5 kauffman, becky Warner High School 14:32.39 1 3
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 3 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC A-2A Varsity
6 davis, leslie Warner High School 14:38.52 1 4
7 Miner, Alexa Midway High School 14:44.80 1
8 White, Katie Wetumka High School 14:47.75 1
9 Dawson, Aliyah Summit Chris 14:48.90 1 5

10 Herndon, Jessica Summit Chris 15:04.24 1 6
11 duerson, taylor Warner High School 15:08.40 2 7
12 Drewke, Erin Oklahoma Chr 15:09.65 2
13 Miller, Lucy Kiefer High School 15:10.81 2 8
14 Sims, Alisa Kiefer High School 15:13.67 2 9
15 Hitch, Krissy Drumright Hi 15:15.10 2
16 Levis, Sydni Drumright Hi 15:20.99 2
17 Johnson, Faith Central - Sa 15:22.34 2
18 barton, kendall Warner High School 15:29.58 2 10
19 Miller, Gabbie Kiefer High School 15:32.51 2 11
20 Aguilar, Abigial Kiefer High School 15:36.65 2 12
21 McDonald, Morgan Drumright Hi 15:39.93 3
22 Clayton, McKynzie Kiefer High School 15:51.39 3 13
23 Goettel, Reece Riverfield C 15:55.68 3 14
24 Murphy, Kallan Riverfield C 16:11.18 3 15
25 tucker, gabby Warner High School 16:15.70 3 16
26 Deer, Starr Wetumka High School 16:36.88 3
27 Tharp, Aimee Drumright Hi 16:57.13 3
28 Lenard, Ryan Riverfield C 16:57.36 3 17
29 Proctor, Aceslyn Graham-Dustin 17:21.57 3
30 Roberts, Dakota Riverfield C 17:22.38 3 18
31 Orth, Jessica Summit Chris 17:32.62 4 19
32 Martinez, Ashley Kiefer High School 17:33.82 4 20
33 Watkins, Danielle Kiefer High School 17:34.12 4 21
34 Thompson, Autumn Summit Chris 17:51.49 4 22
35 McKeever, Monique Oklahoma Chr 18:03.85 4
36 Reid, Adaira Riverfield C 18:04.14 4 23
37 Roberts, Jordan Riverfield C 18:17.34 4 24
38 DePoyster, Bayleigh Stroud High School 18:21.34 4
39 Hadrava, Cheyenne Summit Chris 19:35.41 4 25
40 Blevins, Alora Summit Chris 19:57.69 4 26
41 Rodriguez, Julianna Graham-Dustin 20:34.08 5
42 Lara, Jessica Northeast Ac 20:59.18 5

Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women

1 Warner High School 17 1 2 3 4 7 10 16 1 2
Total Time: 1:10:41.48

Average: 14:08.30
2 Kiefer High School 53 8 9 11 12 13 20 21 8 9

Total Time: 1:17:25.03
Average: 15:29.01
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 3 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC A-2A Varsity
3 Summit Christian Academy 77 5 6 19 22 25 26 5 6 19

Total Time: 1:24:52.66
Average: 16:58.54

4 Riverfield Country Day Hi 87 14 15 17 18 23 24 14 15 17
Total Time: 1:24:30.74

Average: 16:54.15
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

Event 4 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC 3A4A Varsity
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women

1 VanMeter, Daisy Henryetta Hi 11:27.60 1
2 Mazzei, Adrena Berryhill Hi 11:28.04
3 Oberlander, Emillie Glenpool Hig 12:43.70
4 Andrews, Ali Keys (Parkhi 12:50.27 2
5 Marshall, Izzy Cascia Hall 13:02.32 3
6 Wood, Tristan Holdenville 13:04.72
7 Smith, Rachel Cascia Hall 13:05.31 4
8 Fairres, Jessica Henryetta Hi 13:23.38 5
9 Coney, Carley Berryhill Hi 13:24.25

10 Harper, Mary Coalgate Hig 13:30.95
1 Johnson, Barbara Heavener Hig 13:38.97 6
2 Hills, Emma Cascia Hall 13:43.75 7
3 Choate, Sariah Seminole Hig 13:46.28 8
4 Campbell, Sierra Okemah High School 13:46.51
5 Sherry, Emma Holdenville 13:54.78
6 Powders, Mya Henryetta Hi 14:03.99 9
7 Kingston, Darby Coalgate Hig 14:07.15
8 Crotty, Caitlyn Oktaha High School 14:13.08
9 Hogan, Tori Chelsea High School 14:20.37 10

10 Lay, Asia Kellyville H 14:32.28 11
1 Dameron, Addaliegh Chelsea High School 14:41.58 12
2 Green, Erin Oklahoma Chr 14:44.71
3 Davidson, Kaylie Seminole Hig 14:46.90 13
4 Walker, Ashlyn Seminole Hig 14:47.48 14
5 Fabian, Brittney McAlester Hi 14:56.90
6 Ward, Riley Glenpool Hig 14:57.65
7 Kingston, Emily Coalgate Hig 14:58.76
8 Walker, Savannah Chelsea High School 15:00.92 15
9 Skrzypczak, Liz Cascia Hall 15:02.45 16

10 Boyce, Brooklyn Beggs High School 15:02.71
1 Parks, Sarah Seminole Hig 15:09.37 17
2 Kittinger, Kellie Victory Chri 15:14.81
3 Nichols, Victoria Cascia Hall 15:23.75 18
4 Turner, Tori Okemah High School 15:24.84
5 Slape, Lauren Keys (Parkhi 15:27.32 19
6 Frailey, Tori Chelsea High School 15:29.29 20
7 Walker, Tracy Seminole Hig 15:30.68 21
8 Bradway, Chloe Victory Chri 15:32.35
9 Martinez, Iris Heavener Hig 15:34.30 22

10 Smail, Ashley Victory Chri 15:41.18
1 Graham, Caprice Henryetta Hi 15:41.67 23
2 Battles, Denise Oktaha High School 15:41.94
3 Hall, Emily Keys (Parkhi 15:42.43 24
4 Stuart, Holly Henryetta Hi 15:45.62 25
5 Barrett, Caitlin Cascia Hall 15:52.70 26
6 Pallas, Shelby Seminole Hig 15:55.02 27
7 Hunter, Madelyn McAlester Hi 16:09.77
8 Sinegal, Tacie Chandler Hig 16:13.58 28
9 Rucker, shauna Keys (Parkhi 16:16.06 29

10 Cloud, Savannah Chandler Hig 16:16.77 30
1 Selke, Rachel Chandler Hig 16:17.07 31
2 Nicol, Sydney Chandler Hig 16:18.00 32
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 4 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC 3A4A Varsity
3 Haulmark, Kandace Keys (Parkhi 16:22.09 33
4 Anderson, Paige Chelsea High School 16:31.23 34
5 Loftin, Maggie Keys (Parkhi 16:36.96 35
6 Baez, Fatima Heavener Hig 16:37.96 36
7 Ready, Shea Chandler Hig 16:43.98 37
8 Vinson, Mattie Chandler Hig 16:44.22 38
9 Harelson, Jacie Okemah High School 16:44.52

10 Harelson, Riley Okemah High School 16:44.79
1 Vanlandingham, Paige Seminole Hig 16:50.79 39
2 Franks, Madison Holdenville 16:52.31
3 Paxton, Ali Heavener Hig 16:53.25 40
4 Macias, Brenda Heavener Hig 17:18.43 41
5 Jordan, Marisha Central (Tul 17:21.79
6 Fuller, Starla Glenpool Hig 17:30.69
7 Taylor, Kaitlyn Coalgate Hig 17:32.16
8 Parham, Miranda Kellyville H 17:55.22 42
9 Baldwin, Cadee Kellyville H 17:56.33 43

10 Birmingham, Aaliyah Central (Tul 18:08.76
1 Counts, Brianna Henryetta Hi 18:26.24 44
2 Gillett, Checotah Kellyville H 18:45.29 45
3 Wilson, Leasha Central (Tul 19:25.91
4 Dodson, Monique Central (Tul 19:27.44
5 Hawley, Alyssa Kellyville H 19:28.84 46
6 King, Parker Oktaha High School 20:40.78
7 Barnes, Zoe Victory Chri 20:52.58
8 Chavez, Becky Kellyville H 22:09.96 47
9 Torres, Jessica Holdenville 22:50.87

Event 4 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC 3A4A Varsity
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 VanMeter, Daisy Henryetta Hi 11:27.60 1 1
2 Mazzei, Adrena Berryhill Hi 11:28.04 1
3 Oberlander, Emillie Glenpool Hig 12:43.70 1
4 Andrews, Ali Keys (Parkhi 12:50.27 1 2
5 Marshall, Izzy Cascia Hall 13:02.32 1 3
6 Wood, Tristan Holdenville 13:04.72 1
7 Smith, Rachel Cascia Hall 13:05.31 1 4
8 Fairres, Jessica Henryetta Hi 13:23.38 1 5
9 Coney, Carley Berryhill Hi 13:24.25 1

10 Harper, Mary Coalgate Hig 13:30.95 1
11 Johnson, Barbara Heavener Hig 13:38.97 2 6
12 Hills, Emma Cascia Hall 13:43.75 2 7
13 Choate, Sariah Seminole Hig 13:46.28 2 8
14 Campbell, Sierra Okemah High School 13:46.51 2
15 Sherry, Emma Holdenville 13:54.78 2
16 Powders, Mya Henryetta Hi 14:03.99 2 9
17 Kingston, Darby Coalgate Hig 14:07.15 2
18 Crotty, Caitlyn Oktaha High School 14:13.08 2
19 Hogan, Tori Chelsea High School 14:20.37 2 10
20 Lay, Asia Kellyville H 14:32.28 2 11
21 Dameron, Addaliegh Chelsea High School 14:41.58 3 12
22 Green, Erin Oklahoma Chr 14:44.71 3
23 Davidson, Kaylie Seminole Hig 14:46.90 3 13
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 4 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC 3A4A Varsity
24 Walker, Ashlyn Seminole Hig 14:47.48 3 14
25 Fabian, Brittney McAlester Hi 14:56.90 3
26 Ward, Riley Glenpool Hig 14:57.65 3
27 Kingston, Emily Coalgate Hig 14:58.76 3
28 Walker, Savannah Chelsea High School 15:00.92 3 15
29 Skrzypczak, Liz Cascia Hall 15:02.45 3 16
30 Boyce, Brooklyn Beggs High School 15:02.71 3
31 Parks, Sarah Seminole Hig 15:09.37 4 17
32 Kittinger, Kellie Victory Chri 15:14.81 4
33 Nichols, Victoria Cascia Hall 15:23.75 4 18
34 Turner, Tori Okemah High School 15:24.84 4
35 Slape, Lauren Keys (Parkhi 15:27.32 4 19
36 Frailey, Tori Chelsea High School 15:29.29 4 20
37 Walker, Tracy Seminole Hig 15:30.68 4 21
38 Bradway, Chloe Victory Chri 15:32.35 4
39 Martinez, Iris Heavener Hig 15:34.30 4 22
40 Smail, Ashley Victory Chri 15:41.18 4
41 Graham, Caprice Henryetta Hi 15:41.67 5 23
42 Battles, Denise Oktaha High School 15:41.94 5
43 Hall, Emily Keys (Parkhi 15:42.43 5 24
44 Stuart, Holly Henryetta Hi 15:45.62 5 25
45 Barrett, Caitlin Cascia Hall 15:52.70 5 26
46 Pallas, Shelby Seminole Hig 15:55.02 5 27
47 Hunter, Madelyn McAlester Hi 16:09.77 5
48 Sinegal, Tacie Chandler Hig 16:13.58 5 28
49 Rucker, shauna Keys (Parkhi 16:16.06 5 29
50 Cloud, Savannah Chandler Hig 16:16.77 5 30
51 Selke, Rachel Chandler Hig 16:17.07 6 31
52 Nicol, Sydney Chandler Hig 16:18.00 6 32
53 Haulmark, Kandace Keys (Parkhi 16:22.09 6 33
54 Anderson, Paige Chelsea High School 16:31.23 6 34
55 Loftin, Maggie Keys (Parkhi 16:36.96 6 35
56 Baez, Fatima Heavener Hig 16:37.96 6 36
57 Ready, Shea Chandler Hig 16:43.98 6 37
58 Vinson, Mattie Chandler Hig 16:44.22 6 38
59 Harelson, Jacie Okemah High School 16:44.52 6
60 Harelson, Riley Okemah High School 16:44.79 6
61 Vanlandingham, Paige Seminole Hig 16:50.79 7 39
62 Franks, Madison Holdenville 16:52.31 7
63 Paxton, Ali Heavener Hig 16:53.25 7 40
64 Macias, Brenda Heavener Hig 17:18.43 7 41
65 Jordan, Marisha Central (Tul 17:21.79 7
66 Fuller, Starla Glenpool Hig 17:30.69 7
67 Taylor, Kaitlyn Coalgate Hig 17:32.16 7
68 Parham, Miranda Kellyville H 17:55.22 7 42
69 Baldwin, Cadee Kellyville H 17:56.33 7 43
70 Birmingham, Aaliyah Central (Tul 18:08.76 7
71 Counts, Brianna Henryetta Hi 18:26.24 8 44
72 Gillett, Checotah Kellyville H 18:45.29 8 45
73 Wilson, Leasha Central (Tul 19:25.91 8
74 Dodson, Monique Central (Tul 19:27.44 8
75 Hawley, Alyssa Kellyville H 19:28.84 8 46
76 King, Parker Oktaha High School 20:40.78 8
77 Barnes, Zoe Victory Chri 20:52.58 8
78 Chavez, Becky Kellyville H 22:09.96 8 47
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 4 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC 3A4A Varsity
79 Torres, Jessica Holdenville 22:50.87 8

Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women

1 Cascia Hall High School 48 3 4 7 16 18 26 3 4 7
Total Time: 1:10:17.58

Average: 14:03.52
2 Henryetta High School 63 1 5 9 23 25 44 1 5 9

Total Time: 1:10:22.26
Average: 14:04.46

3 Seminole High School 73 8 13 14 17 21 27 39 8 13
Total Time: 1:14:00.71

Average: 14:48.15
4 Chelsea High School 91 10 12 15 20 34 10 12 15 20

Total Time: 1:16:03.39
Average: 15:12.68

5 Keys (Parkhill) High Scho 107 2 19 24 29 33 35 2 19 24
Total Time: 1:16:38.17

Average: 15:19.64
6 Heavener High School 145 6 22 36 40 41 6 22 36 40

Total Time: 1:20:02.91
Average: 16:00.59

7 Chandler High School 158 28 30 31 32 37 38 28 30 31
Total Time: 1:21:49.40

Average: 16:21.88
8 Kellyville High School 187 11 42 43 45 46 47 11 42 43

Total Time: 1:28:37.96
Average: 17:43.60
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

Event 8 Boys 5k Run CC Jr Varsity
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men

1 Pugh, Matthew Beggs High School 20:08.56
2 Smithson, Brayden Henryetta Hi 20:38.43
3 Goodin, Hunter Oklahoma Chr 20:48.09
4 Clay, Andrew Beggs High School 20:56.77
5 Landers, Isaac Okemah High School 22:12.96
6 Broyles, Trey Drumright Hi 22:17.75 1
7 Tanyan, Ethan Seminole Hig 22:29.10
8 Weiss, Cole Beggs High School 22:32.84
9 Bachmann, Justin Drumright Hi 22:42.98 2

10 Jackson, Bryson Drumright Hi 23:06.35 3
1 Barton, JR Chandler Hig 23:33.66
2 Rusco, Zac Drumright Hi 23:45.80 4
3 Vaughn, Colby Chandler Hig 23:51.56
4 Lim, Jin Oklahoma Chr 24:26.38
5 Brander, Sam Riverfield C 24:28.58 5
6 Levis, Sam Drumright Hi 25:16.80 6
7 Michka, Nich Summit Chris 26:31.41
8 Freeman, Brendan Drumright Hi 27:02.20 7
9 Fisher, Zach Summit Chris 27:44.71

10 Gower, Bailey Riverfield C 27:51.10 8
1 Carver, Dyllon Chandler Hig 27:51.35
2 Smolen, Luke Riverfield C 28:20.38 9
3 Lewis, David Beggs High School 29:00.59
4 Derryberry, Kip Riverfield C 29:23.68 10
5 Odom, Blake Okemah High School 32:49.12
6 Milton, Alex Riverfield C 33:10.94 11

Event 8 Boys 5k Run CC Jr Varsity
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Pugh, Matthew Beggs High School 20:08.56 1
2 Smithson, Brayden Henryetta Hi 20:38.43 1
3 Goodin, Hunter Oklahoma Chr 20:48.09 1
4 Clay, Andrew Beggs High School 20:56.77 1
5 Landers, Isaac Okemah High School 22:12.96 1
6 Broyles, Trey Drumright Hi 22:17.75 1 1
7 Tanyan, Ethan Seminole Hig 22:29.10 1
8 Weiss, Cole Beggs High School 22:32.84 1
9 Bachmann, Justin Drumright Hi 22:42.98 1 2

10 Jackson, Bryson Drumright Hi 23:06.35 1 3
11 Barton, JR Chandler Hig 23:33.66 2
12 Rusco, Zac Drumright Hi 23:45.80 2 4
13 Vaughn, Colby Chandler Hig 23:51.56 2
14 Lim, Jin Oklahoma Chr 24:26.38 2
15 Brander, Sam Riverfield C 24:28.58 2 5
16 Levis, Sam Drumright Hi 25:16.80 2 6
17 Michka, Nich Summit Chris 26:31.41 2
18 Freeman, Brendan Drumright Hi 27:02.20 2 7
19 Fisher, Zach Summit Chris 27:44.71 2
20 Gower, Bailey Riverfield C 27:51.10 2 8
21 Carver, Dyllon Chandler Hig 27:51.35 3
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 8 Boys 5k Run CC Jr Varsity
22 Smolen, Luke Riverfield C 28:20.38 3 9
23 Lewis, David Beggs High School 29:00.59 3
24 Derryberry, Kip Riverfield C 29:23.68 3 10
25 Odom, Blake Okemah High School 32:49.12 3
26 Milton, Alex Riverfield C 33:10.94 3 11

Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men

1 Drumright High School 16 1 2 3 4 6 7 1 2 3
Total Time: 1:57:09.68

Average: 23:25.94
2 Riverfield Country Day Hi 43 5 8 9 10 11 5 8 9 10

Total Time: 2:23:14.68
Average: 28:38.94
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

Event 6 Boys 5k Run CC A-2A Varsity
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men

1 Pugh, Tater Riverfield C 18:43.06 1
2 Jones, Peyton Summit Chris 18:59.59 2
3 Howard, Josh Oklahoma Chr 19:06.67 3
4 Kingsley, Caleb Oklahoma Chr 19:19.21 4
5 Durrett, Kevin Midway High School 19:19.50
6 Zehr, John Oklahoma Chr 19:35.94 5
7 Heimbach, Heath Summit Chris 19:42.47 6
8 Collyar, Nykolas Drumright Hi 19:45.99 7
9 Gordon, Tyler Summit Chris 19:49.94 8

10 Hamilton, Wes Kiefer High School 19:52.33 9
1 Brown, Austin Central - Sa 19:57.98
2 jones, zac Warner High School 19:59.58 10
3 Hiltzman, David Drumright Hi 20:08.55 11
4 Frye, Garit Central - Sa 20:12.07
5 Coomer, Michael Ripley Hig 20:14.80
6 Ragsdale, Shane Kiefer High School 20:17.76 12
7 Bloom, Jesse Drumright Hi 20:54.39 13
8 davies, anthony Warner High School 21:01.37 14
9 Sylvester, Joshua Drumright Hi 21:04.49 15

10 Yager, Jacob Oklahoma Chr 21:08.52 16
1 Choate, Bronson Central - Sa 21:10.14
2 McKnight, Conner Summit Chris 21:31.18 17
3 wiggins, kelton Warner High School 21:34.07 18
4 Nasada, Steven Drumright Hi 21:34.66 19
5 Bingham, Alec Oklahoma Chr 21:46.13 20
6 Scales, Darrien Northeast Ac 22:08.00
7 Steinbarger, Dillion Kiefer High School 22:09.54 21
8 hammans, dylan Warner High School 22:21.87 22
9 Hogan, Patrick Drumright Hi 22:25.08 23

10 Gray, Holland Drumright Hi 22:29.39 24
1 Jones, Isaac Summit Chris 22:32.40 25
2 Jang, Yoon Oklahoma Chr 22:35.50 26
3 Boulanger, Campbell Riverfield C 22:38.54 27
4 Bogle, Chris Riverfield C 22:40.34 28
5 Mayberry, Jaden Graham-Dustin 22:41.32
6 Ramirez, Angelo Riverfield C 22:44.49 29
7 Morley, James Riverfield C 22:47.81 30
8 Reed, Caleb Kiefer High School 23:02.50 31
9 Tiger, Trent Wetumka High School 23:44.24

10 Reid, Arran Riverfield C 23:53.34 32
1 Cowan, Nate Davenport Hi 24:02.28
2 Earls, Joseph Graham-Dustin 24:18.68
3 Haake, Eric Riverfield C 24:32.38 33
4 Zehr, Matt Oklahoma Chr 24:36.31 34
5 Rohr, Caleb Summit Chris 25:10.10 35
6 Rhinehart, Noah Summit Chris 25:29.52 36
7 Carillo, Gabriel Graham-Dustin 25:35.52
8 Young, Brayden Stroud High School 25:39.79
9 Cruikshank, Marrick Northeast Ac 26:58.91

10 Jones, Dakodah Kiefer High School 27:23.09 37
1 bales, kade Warner High School 27:38.05 38
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 6 Boys 5k Run CC A-2A Varsity
Team Scores

=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men

1 Oklahoma Christian Academ 48 3 4 5 16 20 26 34 3 4
Total Time: 1:40:56.47

Average: 20:11.30
2 Summit Christian Academy 58 2 6 8 17 25 35 36 2 6

Total Time: 1:42:35.58
Average: 20:31.12

3 Drumright High School 65 7 11 13 15 19 23 24 7 11
Total Time: 1:43:28.08

Average: 20:41.62
4 Warner High School 102 10 14 18 22 38 10 14 18 22

Total Time: 1:52:34.94
Average: 22:30.99

5 Kiefer High School 110 9 12 21 31 37 9 12 21 31
Total Time: 1:52:45.22

Average: 22:33.05
6 Riverfield Country Day Hi 115 1 27 28 29 30 32 33 1 27

Total Time: 1:49:34.24
Average: 21:54.85
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

Event 7 Boys 5k Run CC 3A4A Varsity
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men

1 Green, Colton Henryetta Hi 16:32.64 1
2 Mazzei, Daniel Berryhill Hi 17:02.51
3 Grayson, Eugene Glenpool Hig 17:15.59 2
4 Roberts, Austin Oklahoma Chr 17:49.44
5 Tiger, Cory Glenpool Hig 18:00.89 3
6 Dietz, Austin Cascia Hall 18:02.64 4
7 Doyle, Cole Cascia Hall 18:16.08 5
8 Ory, Tommy Cascia Hall 18:35.88 6
9 Martin, Mason Henryetta Hi 18:54.39 7

10 Rattan, Jacob McAlester Hi 18:55.87 8
1 van Curen, Christian Oklahoma Chr 19:04.88
2 Hutson, Keith Oktaha High School 19:17.15 9
3 Adams, Sam McAlester Hi 19:30.78 10
4 Ellen, Drake Berryhill Hi 19:35.63
5 McPherson, Christian Victory Chri 19:45.31
6 Lucas, Nick Holdenville 19:48.98 11
7 Ross, Morgan Oklahoma Chr 19:52.26
8 Cruz, Frank Heavener Hig 19:59.04 12
9 Rohrbough, Nathan Chelsea High School 19:59.69

10 Chandler, Kevin Seminole Hig 20:08.81
1 Ophus, Drew Victory Chri 20:09.12
2 Elmore, Caleb Chandler Hig 20:10.66 13
3 Rattan, Matthew McAlester Hi 20:11.37 14
4 Norrell, Carson Chandler Hig 20:12.85 15
5 Evans, Wesley Chandler Hig 20:18.57 16
6 Briggs, Isaac McAlester Hi 20:24.71 17
7 Smith, Colin McAlester Hi 20:27.41 18
8 Rich, Roderick Beggs High School 20:32.01
9 Videll, Avery Cascia Hall 20:34.68 19

10 Espinoza, Robert Beggs High School 20:39.99
1 Parsons, Tim Glenpool Hig 20:50.24 20
2 Standridge, Lucas Oktaha High School 20:58.12 21
3 Decker, William Chandler Hig 21:00.49 22
4 Key, Daniel Holdenville 21:01.80 23
5 Cunningham, Drew Chandler Hig 21:08.74 24
6 Gopar, Jonathan Heavener Hig 21:14.91 25
7 Elmore, Jacob Chandler Hig 21:33.29 26
8 Rozell, Bryce Chandler Hig 21:37.05 27
9 Farias, David Heavener Hig 21:38.60 28

10 Clayton, Zach McAlester Hi 21:39.18 29
1 Patterson, Chris Glenpool Hig 21:47.63 30
2 Barkley, Logan Kellyville H 21:48.65 31
3 Hannagan, Gavin Cascia Hall 21:51.69 32
4 Elliott, Parker McAlester Hi 21:53.23 33
5 Powell, Michael Coalgate Hig 21:56.74
6 Fulton, Clayton Oktaha High School 22:08.01 34
7 Jones, Mike Kellyville H 22:46.58 35
8 Franklin, Austin Okemah High School 22:49.66 36
9 Caron, Mark Henryetta Hi 22:54.05 37

10 Hummerbird, Tanner Berryhill Hi 22:59.46
1 McKelvey, Brayden McAlester Hi 23:05.56
2 Clayton, Garett Kellyville H 23:11.16 38
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 7 Boys 5k Run CC 3A4A Varsity
3 Bell, Caleb Glenpool Hig 23:19.99 39
4 Ward, Hayden Okemah High School 23:35.80 40
5 Martinez, Esteban Heavener Hig 23:51.42 41
6 Jennings, River Holdenville 23:53.85 42
7 Austin, Dean Oktaha High School 23:54.17 43
8 Jones, Matt Holdenville 24:10.44 44
9 Ingham, James Holdenville 24:12.85 45

10 Carter, Grant Cascia Hall 24:13.40 46
1 Postoak, Nathan Okemah High School 24:21.32 47
2 Anderson III, Allan Coalgate Hig 24:23.92
3 Harper, Caleb Oktaha High School 24:27.27 48
4 Graffman, Bailey Henryetta Hi 24:39.08 49
5 Thompson, Tony Kellyville H 25:19.10 50
6 Morris, Josh Glenpool Hig 25:19.78 51
7 Peterson, Hunter Kellyville H 25:28.12 52
8 Antonio, Tony Heavener Hig 25:32.11 53
9 Cook, Nick Okemah High School 25:40.08 54

10 Peterson, Tucker Kellyville H 25:43.80 55
1 Miller, Dakota Okemah High School 25:50.69 56
2 Haney, Michael Henryetta Hi 25:51.39 57
3 Clayton, Tanner Kellyville H 25:52.72 58
4 Ward, Joshua Berryhill Hi 25:56.90
5 Bowlin, Drake Oktaha High School 25:58.47 59
6 Gonzales, Sam Holdenville 26:41.58 60
7 Martinez, Saulo Heavener Hig 28:29.30 61
8 Ross, Nick Seminole Hig 29:28.73
9 Baker, Aaron Heavener Hig 33:34.04 62

Event 7 Boys 5k Run CC 3A4A Varsity
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Green, Colton Henryetta Hi 16:32.64 1 1
2 Mazzei, Daniel Berryhill Hi 17:02.51 1
3 Grayson, Eugene Glenpool Hig 17:15.59 1 2
4 Roberts, Austin Oklahoma Chr 17:49.44 1
5 Tiger, Cory Glenpool Hig 18:00.89 1 3
6 Dietz, Austin Cascia Hall 18:02.64 1 4
7 Doyle, Cole Cascia Hall 18:16.08 1 5
8 Ory, Tommy Cascia Hall 18:35.88 1 6
9 Martin, Mason Henryetta Hi 18:54.39 1 7

10 Rattan, Jacob McAlester Hi 18:55.87 1 8
11 van Curen, Christian Oklahoma Chr 19:04.88 2
12 Hutson, Keith Oktaha High School 19:17.15 2 9
13 Adams, Sam McAlester Hi 19:30.78 2 10
14 Ellen, Drake Berryhill Hi 19:35.63 2
15 McPherson, Christian Victory Chri 19:45.31 2
16 Lucas, Nick Holdenville 19:48.98 2 11
17 Ross, Morgan Oklahoma Chr 19:52.26 2
18 Cruz, Frank Heavener Hig 19:59.04 2 12
19 Rohrbough, Nathan Chelsea High School 19:59.69 2
20 Chandler, Kevin Seminole Hig 20:08.81 2
21 Ophus, Drew Victory Chri 20:09.12 3
22 Elmore, Caleb Chandler Hig 20:10.66 3 13
23 Rattan, Matthew McAlester Hi 20:11.37 3 14
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 7 Boys 5k Run CC 3A4A Varsity
24 Norrell, Carson Chandler Hig 20:12.85 3 15
25 Evans, Wesley Chandler Hig 20:18.57 3 16
26 Briggs, Isaac McAlester Hi 20:24.71 3 17
27 Smith, Colin McAlester Hi 20:27.41 3 18
28 Rich, Roderick Beggs High School 20:32.01 3
29 Videll, Avery Cascia Hall 20:34.68 3 19
30 Espinoza, Robert Beggs High School 20:39.99 3
31 Parsons, Tim Glenpool Hig 20:50.24 4 20
32 Standridge, Lucas Oktaha High School 20:58.12 4 21
33 Decker, William Chandler Hig 21:00.49 4 22
34 Key, Daniel Holdenville 21:01.80 4 23
35 Cunningham, Drew Chandler Hig 21:08.74 4 24
36 Gopar, Jonathan Heavener Hig 21:14.91 4 25
37 Elmore, Jacob Chandler Hig 21:33.29 4 26
38 Rozell, Bryce Chandler Hig 21:37.05 4 27
39 Farias, David Heavener Hig 21:38.60 4 28
40 Clayton, Zach McAlester Hi 21:39.18 4 29
41 Patterson, Chris Glenpool Hig 21:47.63 5 30
42 Barkley, Logan Kellyville H 21:48.65 5 31
43 Hannagan, Gavin Cascia Hall 21:51.69 5 32
44 Elliott, Parker McAlester Hi 21:53.23 5 33
45 Powell, Michael Coalgate Hig 21:56.74 5
46 Fulton, Clayton Oktaha High School 22:08.01 5 34
47 Jones, Mike Kellyville H 22:46.58 5 35
48 Franklin, Austin Okemah High School 22:49.66 5 36
49 Caron, Mark Henryetta Hi 22:54.05 5 37
50 Hummerbird, Tanner Berryhill Hi 22:59.46 5
51 McKelvey, Brayden McAlester Hi 23:05.56 6
52 Clayton, Garett Kellyville H 23:11.16 6 38
53 Bell, Caleb Glenpool Hig 23:19.99 6 39
54 Ward, Hayden Okemah High School 23:35.80 6 40
55 Martinez, Esteban Heavener Hig 23:51.42 6 41
56 Jennings, River Holdenville 23:53.85 6 42
57 Austin, Dean Oktaha High School 23:54.17 6 43
58 Jones, Matt Holdenville 24:10.44 6 44
59 Ingham, James Holdenville 24:12.85 6 45
60 Carter, Grant Cascia Hall 24:13.40 6 46
61 Postoak, Nathan Okemah High School 24:21.32 7 47
62 Anderson III, Allan Coalgate Hig 24:23.92 7
63 Harper, Caleb Oktaha High School 24:27.27 7 48
64 Graffman, Bailey Henryetta Hi 24:39.08 7 49
65 Thompson, Tony Kellyville H 25:19.10 7 50
66 Morris, Josh Glenpool Hig 25:19.78 7 51
67 Peterson, Hunter Kellyville H 25:28.12 7 52
68 Antonio, Tony Heavener Hig 25:32.11 7 53
69 Cook, Nick Okemah High School 25:40.08 7 54
70 Peterson, Tucker Kellyville H 25:43.80 7 55
71 Miller, Dakota Okemah High School 25:50.69 8 56
72 Haney, Michael Henryetta Hi 25:51.39 8 57
73 Clayton, Tanner Kellyville H 25:52.72 8 58
74 Ward, Joshua Berryhill Hi 25:56.90 8
75 Bowlin, Drake Oktaha High School 25:58.47 8 59
76 Gonzales, Sam Holdenville 26:41.58 8 60
77 Martinez, Saulo Heavener Hig 28:29.30 8 61
78 Ross, Nick Seminole Hig 29:28.73 8
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 7 Boys 5k Run CC 3A4A Varsity
79 Baker, Aaron Heavener Hig 33:34.04 8 62

Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men

1 Cascia Hall High School 66 4 5 6 19 32 46 4 5 6
Total Time: 1:37:20.97

Average: 19:28.20
2 McAlester High School 67 8 10 14 17 18 29 33 8 10

Total Time: 1:39:30.14
Average: 19:54.03

3 Chandler High School 90 13 15 16 22 24 26 27 13 15
Total Time: 1:42:51.32

Average: 20:34.27
4 Glenpool High School 94 2 3 20 30 39 51 2 3 20

Total Time: 1:41:14.34
Average: 20:14.87

5 Henryetta High School 151 1 7 37 49 57 1 7 37 49
Total Time: 1:48:51.55

Average: 21:46.31
6 Oktaha High School 155 9 21 34 43 48 59 9 21 34

Total Time: 1:50:44.72
Average: 22:08.95

7 Heavener High School 159 12 25 28 41 53 61 62 12 25
Total Time: 1:52:16.08

Average: 22:27.22
8 Holdenville High School 165 11 23 42 44 45 60 11 23 42

Total Time: 1:53:07.92
Average: 22:37.59

9 Kellyville High School 206 31 35 38 50 52 55 58 31 35
Total Time: 1:58:33.61

Average: 23:42.73
10 Okemah High School 233 36 40 47 54 56 36 40 47 54

Total Time: 2:02:17.55
Average: 24:27.51
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

Event 1 Girls 1600 Meter Run CC Jr High
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women

1 Duerson, Jessica Warner Middl 5:58.61 1
2 Fox, Darian Beggs High School 6:32.05
3 Sherry, Kelsey Holdenville 6:36.43 2
4 Bean, Morgan Okemah Middl 6:36.78 3
5 Harjo, Hayden Seminole Hig 6:38.37 4
6 Allen, Averi Kiefer High School 6:38.70 5
7 Blackbear, Mattie Beggs High School 6:39.24
8 Works, Cienna Seminole Hig 6:42.14 6
9 Nichols, Jordyn Beggs High School 6:43.59

10 Spangler, Destiny Kiefer High School 6:44.88 7
1 Duvall, Hayden Midway High School 6:45.59
2 Hallmark, Annabell Seminole Hig 6:46.71 8
3 Nye, Bayliegh Henryetta Hi 6:50.62 9
4 Terrell, Kylea Warner Middl 6:51.25 10
5 Bowling, Sarah Glenpool Hig 6:51.72 11
6 Jones, Cierah Kiefer High School 6:53.18 12
7 Yager, Tresha Oklahoma Chr 6:53.92
8 Mills, Kalyn Brushy - Ores 6:55.49
9 Rose, Krystin Seminole Hig 6:55.78 13

10 Fields, Masyn Berryhill Hi 6:56.04
1 Blankenship, Kinley Kiefer High School 6:57.16 14
2 Bean, Addyson Okemah Middl 6:58.46 15
3 McCall, Avary Glenpool Hig 7:03.05 16
4 Lee, Savannah Kiefer High School 7:05.61 17
5 Barbour, Margaret Cascia Hall 7:06.67 18
6 Peck, Shelby Riverfield C 7:10.20
7 Clark, Kaitlyn Henryetta Hi 7:12.89 19
8 goodeau, lexy Warner Middl 7:13.19 20
9 Thomas, Cheyanne Henryetta Hi 7:13.48 21

10 Whaley, Samantha Seminole Hig 7:16.63 22
1 Rampey, Kaylee Oklahoma Chr 7:18.14 23
2 Jones, Tara Berryhill Hi 7:18.40
3 Berryhill, Jenna Okemah Middl 7:19.60 24
4 Sallee, Sierra Oklahoma Chr 7:19.84 25
5 Tolbert, Jaleisa Warner Middl 7:21.73 26
6 Lincoln, Haley Ripley Hig 7:21.99
7 Ramey, Bre Kiefer High School 7:23.11 27
8 Brock, Lindsey Seminole Hig 7:23.34 28
9 Freeman, Mackenize Henryetta Hi 7:23.70 29

10 Masquat, Lauren Chandler Hig 7:23.96 30
1 Vaughn, Faith Seminole Hig 7:26.56 31
2 Duncan, Hailey Seminole Hig 7:27.82
3 Lowery, Mallory Chandler Hig 7:29.61 32
4 Speir, Keelie Okemah Middl 7:30.23 33
5 Bailey, Madison Warner Middl 7:30.52 34
6 Gaxiola, Madalyn Okemah Middl 7:32.18 35
7 Lollis, Lexi Henryetta Hi 7:32.95 36
8 Franks, Madison Holdenville 7:35.93 37
9 Anderson, Camille Seminole Hig 7:36.25

10 West, Bariah Seminole Hig 7:37.07
1 Lee, Sierra Kiefer High School 7:38.52 38
2 Ingram, Hannah Seminole Hig 7:39.43
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 1 Girls 1600 Meter Run CC Jr High
3 Smith, McKenzie Chandler Hig 7:39.70 39
4 Adair, Aubrey Riverfield C 7:39.94
5 Towe, Addie Kiefer High School 7:41.10
6 Duncan, Teresa Heavener Hig 7:42.30
7 Ledbetter, Mary Cascia Hall 7:44.16 40
8 Montebello, Cherish Holdenville 7:46.44 41
9 Dement, Mercy Oklahoma Chr 7:46.71 42

10 Mitchell, Khya Seminole Hig 7:46.99
1 Hart, Katie Oktaha Junior High 7:47.26
2 Counts, Megan Henryetta Hi 7:47.90 43
3 Pallas, Sierra Seminole Hig 7:49.85
4 McKinnis, Olivia Oklahoma Chr 7:50.72 44
5 Garcia, Ana Kiefer High School 7:52.01
6 Coleman, Kathrine Warner Middl 7:53.49 45
7 Farris, Alexis Okemah Middl 7:54.53 46
8 Adams, Jayla Seminole Hig 7:56.13
9 Barker, Ginny Kiefer High School 7:57.91

10 Merrifield, Jennifer Cascia Hall 7:58.87 47
1 head, lucy Warner Middl 7:59.81 48
2 Smith, Morgan Kiefer High School 8:00.77
3 Archer, Ammi Cascia Hall 8:01.01 49
4 Vaughn, Eden McAlester Mi 8:02.69
5 Turner, Sophie Okemah Middl 8:03.45 50
6 Maddox, Brylee Cascia Hall 8:03.83 51
7 Bowlings, Hannah Glenpool Hig 8:04.10 52
8 Francis, Maddie Okemah Middl 8:04.70
9 Smith, Gracie Okemah Middl 8:04.98

10 Blakemore, Lily Seminole Hig 8:05.27
1 Witte, Alison Kiefer High School 8:05.75
2 Lee, Summer Warner Middl 8:06.26
3 Laird, Mikaela Holdenville 8:06.83 53
4 Ramsey, Veronica Okemah Middl 8:07.09
5 Dangerfield, Jessica Kiefer High School 8:07.33
6 Heath, Taylor Holdenville 8:08.66 54
7 Thomas, Stormie Okemah Middl 8:10.33
8 Walker, Makayla McAlester Mi 8:11.82
9 Sears, Nikia Kiefer High School 8:15.11

10 Ashworth, Parker Oklahoma Chr 8:16.77
1 Williamson, Katelynn Henryetta Hi 8:18.08 55
2 Sanchez, Crystal Heavener Hig 8:19.42
3 York, Ashton Oktaha Junior High 8:20.63
4 Webb, Madison Henryetta Hi 8:21.82
5 Golla, Rachel Cascia Hall 8:23.26 56
6 Melton, Hannah Berryhill Hi 8:24.99
7 Cook, McKensie McAlester Mi 8:27.34
8 Lee, Kassidy Okemah Middl 8:30.89
9 Campbell, Lakota Coalgate Jun 8:33.27

10 Kinkade, Briana Chandler Hig 8:35.08 57
1 Kranz, Emma Henryetta Hi 8:35.80
2 Roberts, Lauren Oklahoma Chr 8:36.98 58
3 Baker, Elizabeth Oklahoma Chr 8:37.79 59
4 terrell, kenzi Warner Middl 8:40.74
5 Taylor, Madison Coalgate Jun 8:43.00
6 Culver, Rileigh Glenpool Hig 8:45.75 60
7 Shield, Kariann Glenpool Hig 8:48.63 61
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 1 Girls 1600 Meter Run CC Jr High
8 Smith, Emily Henryetta Hi 8:51.76
9 McBride, Makenna Chandler Hig 8:52.03 62

10 Vance, Meg Henryetta Hi 8:52.36
1 Johns, Allie Riverfield C 8:53.21
2 Baker, Mallory Okemah Middl 8:53.49
3 Lacey, Payton Holdenville 8:53.75 63
4 Aguilar, Aillison Henryetta Hi 9:02.79
5 Davenport, Macy Holdenville 9:05.10 64
6 Dodson, Fantasia Holdenville 9:09.81
7 Bowlings, Rachel Glenpool Hig 9:13.56 65
8 Vazquez, Olivia Seminole Hig 9:15.51
9 Smith, Destiny Graham-Dustin 9:18.42

10 Hornibrook, Claire Cascia Hall 9:21.07 66
1 Davis, Brooke Holdenville 9:29.02
2 Elmore, Rachel Chandler Hig 9:30.10 67
3 Rutland, Reyna Okemah Middl 9:36.99
4 Vinson, Avery Chandler Hig 9:46.11 68
5 Ingham, Jenna Holdenville 9:53.16
6 Rose, Isabella Seminole Hig 10:09.68
7 Verdine, Lacee Seminole Hig 10:24.68
8 Temple, Yshie Oklahoma Chr 10:38.40 69
9 McCullough, Lilly Cascia Hall 10:43.85

10 Mapes, Breanna Oklahoma Chr 11:04.70
1 Blackwood, Ariel Okemah Middl 11:24.50
2 Bray, Alisha Glenpool Hig 15:15.00 70

Event 1 Girls 1600 Meter Run CC Jr High
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Duerson, Jessica Warner Middl 5:58.61 1 1
2 Fox, Darian Beggs High School 6:32.05 1
3 Sherry, Kelsey Holdenville 6:36.43 1 2
4 Bean, Morgan Okemah Middl 6:36.78 1 3
5 Harjo, Hayden Seminole Hig 6:38.37 1 4
6 Allen, Averi Kiefer High School 6:38.70 1 5
7 Blackbear, Mattie Beggs High School 6:39.24 1
8 Works, Cienna Seminole Hig 6:42.14 1 6
9 Nichols, Jordyn Beggs High School 6:43.59 1

10 Spangler, Destiny Kiefer High School 6:44.88 1 7
11 Duvall, Hayden Midway High School 6:45.59 2
12 Hallmark, Annabell Seminole Hig 6:46.71 2 8
13 Nye, Bayliegh Henryetta Hi 6:50.62 2 9
14 Terrell, Kylea Warner Middl 6:51.25 2 10
15 Bowling, Sarah Glenpool Hig 6:51.72 2 11
16 Jones, Cierah Kiefer High School 6:53.18 2 12
17 Yager, Tresha Oklahoma Chr 6:53.92 2
18 Mills, Kalyn Brushy - Ores 6:55.49 2
19 Rose, Krystin Seminole Hig 6:55.78 2 13
20 Fields, Masyn Berryhill Hi 6:56.04 2
21 Blankenship, Kinley Kiefer High School 6:57.16 3 14
22 Bean, Addyson Okemah Middl 6:58.46 3 15
23 McCall, Avary Glenpool Hig 7:03.05 3 16
24 Lee, Savannah Kiefer High School 7:05.61 3 17
25 Barbour, Margaret Cascia Hall 7:06.67 3 18
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 1 Girls 1600 Meter Run CC Jr High
26 Peck, Shelby Riverfield C 7:10.20 3
27 Clark, Kaitlyn Henryetta Hi 7:12.89 3 19
28 goodeau, lexy Warner Middl 7:13.19 3 20
29 Thomas, Cheyanne Henryetta Hi 7:13.48 3 21
30 Whaley, Samantha Seminole Hig 7:16.63 3 22
31 Rampey, Kaylee Oklahoma Chr 7:18.14 4 23
32 Jones, Tara Berryhill Hi 7:18.40 4
33 Berryhill, Jenna Okemah Middl 7:19.60 4 24
34 Sallee, Sierra Oklahoma Chr 7:19.84 4 25
35 Tolbert, Jaleisa Warner Middl 7:21.73 4 26
36 Lincoln, Haley Ripley Hig 7:21.99 4
37 Ramey, Bre Kiefer High School 7:23.11 4 27
38 Brock, Lindsey Seminole Hig 7:23.34 4 28
39 Freeman, Mackenize Henryetta Hi 7:23.70 4 29
40 Masquat, Lauren Chandler Hig 7:23.96 4 30
41 Vaughn, Faith Seminole Hig 7:26.56 5 31
42 Duncan, Hailey Seminole Hig 7:27.82 5
43 Lowery, Mallory Chandler Hig 7:29.61 5 32
44 Speir, Keelie Okemah Middl 7:30.23 5 33
45 Bailey, Madison Warner Middl 7:30.52 5 34
46 Gaxiola, Madalyn Okemah Middl 7:32.18 5 35
47 Lollis, Lexi Henryetta Hi 7:32.95 5 36
48 Franks, Madison Holdenville 7:35.93 5 37
49 Anderson, Camille Seminole Hig 7:36.25 5
50 West, Bariah Seminole Hig 7:37.07 5
51 Lee, Sierra Kiefer High School 7:38.52 6 38
52 Ingram, Hannah Seminole Hig 7:39.43 6
53 Smith, McKenzie Chandler Hig 7:39.70 6 39
54 Adair, Aubrey Riverfield C 7:39.94 6
55 Towe, Addie Kiefer High School 7:41.10 6
56 Duncan, Teresa Heavener Hig 7:42.30 6
57 Ledbetter, Mary Cascia Hall 7:44.16 6 40
58 Montebello, Cherish Holdenville 7:46.44 6 41
59 Dement, Mercy Oklahoma Chr 7:46.71 6 42
60 Mitchell, Khya Seminole Hig 7:46.99 6
61 Hart, Katie Oktaha Junior High 7:47.26 7
62 Counts, Megan Henryetta Hi 7:47.90 7 43
63 Pallas, Sierra Seminole Hig 7:49.85 7
64 McKinnis, Olivia Oklahoma Chr 7:50.72 7 44
65 Garcia, Ana Kiefer High School 7:52.01 7
66 Coleman, Kathrine Warner Middl 7:53.49 7 45
67 Farris, Alexis Okemah Middl 7:54.53 7 46
68 Adams, Jayla Seminole Hig 7:56.13 7
69 Barker, Ginny Kiefer High School 7:57.91 7
70 Merrifield, Jennifer Cascia Hall 7:58.87 7 47
71 head, lucy Warner Middl 7:59.81 8 48
72 Smith, Morgan Kiefer High School 8:00.77 8
73 Archer, Ammi Cascia Hall 8:01.01 8 49
74 Vaughn, Eden McAlester Mi 8:02.69 8
75 Turner, Sophie Okemah Middl 8:03.45 8 50
76 Maddox, Brylee Cascia Hall 8:03.83 8 51
77 Bowlings, Hannah Glenpool Hig 8:04.10 8 52
78 Francis, Maddie Okemah Middl 8:04.70 8
79 Smith, Gracie Okemah Middl 8:04.98 8
80 Blakemore, Lily Seminole Hig 8:05.27 8
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 1 Girls 1600 Meter Run CC Jr High
81 Witte, Alison Kiefer High School 8:05.75 9
82 Lee, Summer Warner Middl 8:06.26 9
83 Laird, Mikaela Holdenville 8:06.83 9 53
84 Ramsey, Veronica Okemah Middl 8:07.09 9
85 Dangerfield, Jessica Kiefer High School 8:07.33 9
86 Heath, Taylor Holdenville 8:08.66 9 54
87 Thomas, Stormie Okemah Middl 8:10.33 9
88 Walker, Makayla McAlester Mi 8:11.82 9
89 Sears, Nikia Kiefer High School 8:15.11 9
90 Ashworth, Parker Oklahoma Chr 8:16.77 9
91 Williamson, Katelynn Henryetta Hi 8:18.08 10 55
92 Sanchez, Crystal Heavener Hig 8:19.42 10
93 York, Ashton Oktaha Junior High 8:20.63 10
94 Webb, Madison Henryetta Hi 8:21.82 10
95 Golla, Rachel Cascia Hall 8:23.26 10 56
96 Melton, Hannah Berryhill Hi 8:24.99 10
97 Cook, McKensie McAlester Mi 8:27.34 10
98 Lee, Kassidy Okemah Middl 8:30.89 10
99 Campbell, Lakota Coalgate Jun 8:33.27 10

100 Kinkade, Briana Chandler Hig 8:35.08 10 57
101 Kranz, Emma Henryetta Hi 8:35.80 11
102 Roberts, Lauren Oklahoma Chr 8:36.98 11 58
103 Baker, Elizabeth Oklahoma Chr 8:37.79 11 59
104 terrell, kenzi Warner Middl 8:40.74 11
105 Taylor, Madison Coalgate Jun 8:43.00 11
106 Culver, Rileigh Glenpool Hig 8:45.75 11 60
107 Shield, Kariann Glenpool Hig 8:48.63 11 61
108 Smith, Emily Henryetta Hi 8:51.76 11
109 McBride, Makenna Chandler Hig 8:52.03 11 62
110 Vance, Meg Henryetta Hi 8:52.36 11
111 Johns, Allie Riverfield C 8:53.21 12
112 Baker, Mallory Okemah Middl 8:53.49 12
113 Lacey, Payton Holdenville 8:53.75 12 63
114 Aguilar, Aillison Henryetta Hi 9:02.79 12
115 Davenport, Macy Holdenville 9:05.10 12 64
116 Dodson, Fantasia Holdenville 9:09.81 12
117 Bowlings, Rachel Glenpool Hig 9:13.56 12 65
118 Vazquez, Olivia Seminole Hig 9:15.51 12
119 Smith, Destiny Graham-Dustin 9:18.42 12
120 Hornibrook, Claire Cascia Hall 9:21.07 12 66
121 Davis, Brooke Holdenville 9:29.02 13
122 Elmore, Rachel Chandler Hig 9:30.10 13 67
123 Rutland, Reyna Okemah Middl 9:36.99 13
124 Vinson, Avery Chandler Hig 9:46.11 13 68
125 Ingham, Jenna Holdenville 9:53.16 13
126 Rose, Isabella Seminole Hig 10:09.68 13
127 Verdine, Lacee Seminole Hig 10:24.68 13
128 Temple, Yshie Oklahoma Chr 10:38.40 13 69
129 McCullough, Lilly Cascia Hall 10:43.85 13
130 Mapes, Breanna Oklahoma Chr 11:04.70 13
131 Blackwood, Ariel Okemah Middl 11:24.50 14
132 Bray, Alisha Glenpool Hig 15:15.00 14 70
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 1 Girls 1600 Meter Run CC Jr High
Team Scores

=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women

1 Seminole High School 53 4 6 8 13 22 28 31 4 6
Total Time: 34:19.63

Average: 6:51.93
2 Kiefer High School 55 5 7 12 14 17 27 38 5 7

Total Time: 34:19.53
Average: 6:51.91

3 Warner Middle School 91 1 10 20 26 34 45 48 1 10
Total Time: 34:55.30

Average: 6:59.06
4 Okemah Middle School 110 3 15 24 33 35 46 50 3 15

Total Time: 35:57.25
Average: 7:11.45

5 Henryetta High School 114 9 19 21 29 36 43 55 9 19
Total Time: 36:13.64

Average: 7:14.73
6 Holdenville High School 187 2 37 41 53 54 63 64 2 37

Total Time: 38:14.29
Average: 7:38.86

7 Oklahoma Christian School 192 23 25 42 44 58 59 69 23 25
Total Time: 38:52.39

Average: 7:46.48
8 Glenpool High School 200 11 16 52 60 61 65 70 11 16

Total Time: 39:33.25
Average: 7:54.65

9 Cascia Hall High School 205 18 40 47 49 51 56 66 18 40
Total Time: 38:54.54

Average: 7:46.91
10 Chandler High School 220 30 32 39 57 62 67 68 30 32

Total Time: 40:00.38
Average: 8:00.08
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

Event 2 Boys 1600 Meter Run CC Jr High
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men

1 Mazzie, Hudson Berryhill Hi 5:07.26 1
2 Hines, Hunter Brushy - Ores 5:25.20
3 Fuller, Jesse Stroud High School 5:38.84
4 Norris, Cody McAlester Mi 5:42.34 2
5 Skinner, Matt McAlester Mi 5:44.19 3
6 Rich, Drew Beggs High School 5:48.43
7 Castillo, Ethan Kiefer High School 5:49.90 4
8 Morrison, Jake Oklahoma Chr 5:55.97 5
9 Smith, Brock Kiefer High School 5:57.11 6

10 Key, Daniel Holdenville 5:57.45 7
1 Kelly, Joe Cascia Hall 5:59.21
2 Regan, Caleb Riverfield C 6:00.35 8
3 Weaver, Carter Kiefer High School 6:01.26 9
4 Shupert, Brandon Brushy - Ores 6:01.48
5 Brown, Maverick Glenpool Hig 6:04.92 10
6 Evans, Braden Chandler Hig 6:05.27 11
7 Frye, Trevan Brushy - Ores 6:05.54
8 Campbell, Tyler Okemah Middl 6:06.84 12
9 Buck, Tavian Holdenville 6:08.02 13

10 Hyden, Mathew McAlester Mi 6:10.33 14
1 Coon, Kelan Okemah Middl 6:15.85 15
2 Bond, Jaxon Seminole Hig 6:16.21 16
3 Key, Dalton Henryetta Hi 6:18.58 17
4 Puls, James Riverfield C 6:19.37 18
5 tripp, bobby Warner Middl 6:20.68
6 Selke, Glennon Chandler Hig 6:21.30 19
7 Weems, Brandon Oklahoma Chr 6:22.34 20
8 Gillean, Blake Oktaha Junior High 6:22.69
9 Hilburn, Kale Glenpool Hig 6:23.28 21

10 Almond, Konnor Chandler Hig 6:24.53 22
1 Choate, Andy Seminole Hig 6:29.25 23
2 Macaluso, Austen Henryetta Hi 6:30.12 24
3 Bear, Daniel Henryetta Hi 6:31.74 25
4 Hutson, Kenny Oktaha Junior High 6:33.53
5 Lattie, Anthony Kiefer High School 6:34.10 26
6 Gunville, Cameron Seminole Hig 6:34.41 27
7 Dennis, Austin Holdenville 6:34.93 28
8 Phillips, Chris Kiefer High School 6:35.53 29
9 Lira, Maleek Heavener Hig 6:37.87 30

10 Gonzales, Sam Holdenville 6:38.11 31
1 Smith, Jordan Beggs High School 6:42.07
2 Ragsdale, Kade Kiefer High School 6:43.43 32
3 Barrett, Elijah Graham-Dustin 6:43.72
4 Garlett, Cody Holdenville 6:44.00 33
5 peters, haiden Warner Middl 6:44.55
6 Dawkins, Kaleb Chandler Hig 6:45.20 34
7 Murdock, Finnian Riverfield C 6:45.58 35
8 Bartlett, Greyson Brushy - Ores 6:47.54
9 Roche, Josiah Kiefer High School 6:47.82 36

10 Salinas, Carter Ripley Hig 6:48.42
1 Watson, Joey Henryetta Hi 6:48.79 37
2 Ainsworth, Grayson Chandler Hig 6:49.81 38
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 2 Boys 1600 Meter Run CC Jr High
3 Norem, Garrett Holdenville 6:50.23 39
4 Hernandez, Greg Heavener Hig 6:50.68 40
5 Gillean, Cody Oktaha Junior High 6:51.06
6 Brown, Austin Oklahoma Chr 6:51.34 41
7 Lowe, Micah Henryetta Hi 6:51.62 42
8 Brown, Sam Riverfield C 6:51.96 43
9 Elmore, Aaron Chandler Hig 6:52.97 44

10 Danker, Brayden Chandler Hig 6:53.51 45
1 Thomas, Cody Berryhill Hi 6:54.77 46
2 Martinez, Moises Kiefer High School 6:56.80
3 Voss, Brady Berryhill Hi 7:02.72 47
4 Kingston, Sam Coalgate Jun 7:03.85
5 Goodell, Joshua Chandler Hig 7:04.35
6 Braswell, Conner McAlester Mi 7:05.04 48
7 Wion, Colton Henryetta Hi 7:05.44 49
8 Sachs, Wesley Oklahoma Chr 7:06.24 50
9 Piper, Ryan McAlester Mi 7:08.48 51

10 Brown, Ethan Oklahoma Chr 7:08.78
1 Buckley, Josiah Seminole Hig 7:09.81 52
2 Bentley, Zachary Stroud High School 7:11.83
3 Penney, Ian Coalgate Jun 7:13.04
4 Briggs, Dylan Riverfield C 7:15.37 53
5 Rutland, Evan Okemah Middl 7:16.68 54
6 Hendrickson, Trace Berryhill Hi 7:17.96 55
7 Roubik, Jack Oklahoma Chr 7:24.15 56
8 Patton, Zach Glenpool Hig 7:25.96 57
9 Reynolds, James Glenpool Hig 7:27.15 58

10 Sands, Ethan Okemah Middl 7:28.53 59
1 Williams, Wacey Okemah Middl 7:33.94 60
2 Nicholson, Dillan Ripley Hig 7:35.21
3 Olivares, Gustavo Heavener Hig 7:37.17 61
4 Floyd, Riley Henryetta Hi 7:37.45 62
5 Worten, Caleb Glenpool Hig 7:37.74 63
6 Spruill, Trevor Chandler Hig 7:39.17
7 Winchester, Blake Berryhill Hi 7:43.12 64
8 Guerrero, Jasiah Stroud High School 7:44.70
9 Harjo, Makhan Okemah Middl 7:45.76 65

10 Burnett, Caleb Seminole Hig 7:46.78 66
1 Barnhart, Brayden Kiefer High School 7:49.90
2 Shell, Nathan Oklahoma Chr 7:51.94 67
3 Richmond, Layton Holdenville 7:52.38 68
4 Bailey, Heath Stroud High School 8:01.44
5 Barbour, Joseph Cascia Hall 8:02.90
6 Rodriguez, Derrick McAlester Mi 8:14.52 69
7 Hutchinson, Luke Oklahoma Chr 8:18.89 70
8 cox, Levy McAlester Mi 8:20.63 71
9 Worten, Chance Glenpool Hig 8:20.85 72

10 Bates, Braden Riverfield C 8:29.99 73
1 Shockey, Brayden Kiefer High School 8:30.20
2 Winningham, Jonas Holdenville 8:41.88
3 Martinez, Chrystian Heavener Hig 8:57.55 74
4 Weathers, Clint Oklahoma Chr 8:59.48
5 Kearns, Cody Henryetta Hi 9:02.66
6 Shaw, Ethan Riverfield C 9:03.58 75
7 Foster, Hunter Henryetta Hi 9:03.89
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 2 Boys 1600 Meter Run CC Jr High
8 Evans, Jaxon Heavener Hig 9:11.78 76
9 Denton, Chris Henryetta Hi 9:17.71

10 Bullard, Tanner Henryetta Hi 9:17.98
1 Olney, David Holdenville 9:44.23
2 Erickson, James Oklahoma Chr 10:02.30
3 Naik, Raj Cascia Hall 14:07.05

Event 2 Boys 1600 Meter Run CC Jr High
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Mazzie, Hudson Berryhill Hi 5:07.26 1 1
2 Hines, Hunter Brushy - Ores 5:25.20 1
3 Fuller, Jesse Stroud High School 5:38.84 1
4 Norris, Cody McAlester Mi 5:42.34 1 2
5 Skinner, Matt McAlester Mi 5:44.19 1 3
6 Rich, Drew Beggs High School 5:48.43 1
7 Castillo, Ethan Kiefer High School 5:49.90 1 4
8 Morrison, Jake Oklahoma Chr 5:55.97 1 5
9 Smith, Brock Kiefer High School 5:57.11 1 6

10 Key, Daniel Holdenville 5:57.45 1 7
11 Kelly, Joe Cascia Hall 5:59.21 2
12 Regan, Caleb Riverfield C 6:00.35 2 8
13 Weaver, Carter Kiefer High School 6:01.26 2 9
14 Shupert, Brandon Brushy - Ores 6:01.48 2
15 Brown, Maverick Glenpool Hig 6:04.92 2 10
16 Evans, Braden Chandler Hig 6:05.27 2 11
17 Frye, Trevan Brushy - Ores 6:05.54 2
18 Campbell, Tyler Okemah Middl 6:06.84 2 12
19 Buck, Tavian Holdenville 6:08.02 2 13
20 Hyden, Mathew McAlester Mi 6:10.33 2 14
21 Coon, Kelan Okemah Middl 6:15.85 3 15
22 Bond, Jaxon Seminole Hig 6:16.21 3 16
23 Key, Dalton Henryetta Hi 6:18.58 3 17
24 Puls, James Riverfield C 6:19.37 3 18
25 tripp, bobby Warner Middl 6:20.68 3
26 Selke, Glennon Chandler Hig 6:21.30 3 19
27 Weems, Brandon Oklahoma Chr 6:22.34 3 20
28 Gillean, Blake Oktaha Junior High 6:22.69 3
29 Hilburn, Kale Glenpool Hig 6:23.28 3 21
30 Almond, Konnor Chandler Hig 6:24.53 3 22
31 Choate, Andy Seminole Hig 6:29.25 4 23
32 Macaluso, Austen Henryetta Hi 6:30.12 4 24
33 Bear, Daniel Henryetta Hi 6:31.74 4 25
34 Hutson, Kenny Oktaha Junior High 6:33.53 4
35 Lattie, Anthony Kiefer High School 6:34.10 4 26
36 Gunville, Cameron Seminole Hig 6:34.41 4 27
37 Dennis, Austin Holdenville 6:34.93 4 28
38 Phillips, Chris Kiefer High School 6:35.53 4 29
39 Lira, Maleek Heavener Hig 6:37.87 4 30
40 Gonzales, Sam Holdenville 6:38.11 4 31
41 Smith, Jordan Beggs High School 6:42.07 5
42 Ragsdale, Kade Kiefer High School 6:43.43 5 32
43 Barrett, Elijah Graham-Dustin 6:43.72 5
44 Garlett, Cody Holdenville 6:44.00 5 33
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 2 Boys 1600 Meter Run CC Jr High
45 peters, haiden Warner Middl 6:44.55 5
46 Dawkins, Kaleb Chandler Hig 6:45.20 5 34
47 Murdock, Finnian Riverfield C 6:45.58 5 35
48 Bartlett, Greyson Brushy - Ores 6:47.54 5
49 Roche, Josiah Kiefer High School 6:47.82 5 36
50 Salinas, Carter Ripley Hig 6:48.42 5
51 Watson, Joey Henryetta Hi 6:48.79 6 37
52 Ainsworth, Grayson Chandler Hig 6:49.81 6 38
53 Norem, Garrett Holdenville 6:50.23 6 39
54 Hernandez, Greg Heavener Hig 6:50.68 6 40
55 Gillean, Cody Oktaha Junior High 6:51.06 6
56 Brown, Austin Oklahoma Chr 6:51.34 6 41
57 Lowe, Micah Henryetta Hi 6:51.62 6 42
58 Brown, Sam Riverfield C 6:51.96 6 43
59 Elmore, Aaron Chandler Hig 6:52.97 6 44
60 Danker, Brayden Chandler Hig 6:53.51 6 45
61 Thomas, Cody Berryhill Hi 6:54.77 7 46
62 Martinez, Moises Kiefer High School 6:56.80 7
63 Voss, Brady Berryhill Hi 7:02.72 7 47
64 Kingston, Sam Coalgate Jun 7:03.85 7
65 Goodell, Joshua Chandler Hig 7:04.35 7
66 Braswell, Conner McAlester Mi 7:05.04 7 48
67 Wion, Colton Henryetta Hi 7:05.44 7 49
68 Sachs, Wesley Oklahoma Chr 7:06.24 7 50
69 Piper, Ryan McAlester Mi 7:08.48 7 51
70 Brown, Ethan Oklahoma Chr 7:08.78 7
71 Buckley, Josiah Seminole Hig 7:09.81 8 52
72 Bentley, Zachary Stroud High School 7:11.83 8
73 Penney, Ian Coalgate Jun 7:13.04 8
74 Briggs, Dylan Riverfield C 7:15.37 8 53
75 Rutland, Evan Okemah Middl 7:16.68 8 54
76 Hendrickson, Trace Berryhill Hi 7:17.96 8 55
77 Roubik, Jack Oklahoma Chr 7:24.15 8 56
78 Patton, Zach Glenpool Hig 7:25.96 8 57
79 Reynolds, James Glenpool Hig 7:27.15 8 58
80 Sands, Ethan Okemah Middl 7:28.53 8 59
81 Williams, Wacey Okemah Middl 7:33.94 9 60
82 Nicholson, Dillan Ripley Hig 7:35.21 9
83 Olivares, Gustavo Heavener Hig 7:37.17 9 61
84 Floyd, Riley Henryetta Hi 7:37.45 9 62
85 Worten, Caleb Glenpool Hig 7:37.74 9 63
86 Spruill, Trevor Chandler Hig 7:39.17 9
87 Winchester, Blake Berryhill Hi 7:43.12 9 64
88 Guerrero, Jasiah Stroud High School 7:44.70 9
89 Harjo, Makhan Okemah Middl 7:45.76 9 65
90 Burnett, Caleb Seminole Hig 7:46.78 9 66
91 Barnhart, Brayden Kiefer High School 7:49.90 10
92 Shell, Nathan Oklahoma Chr 7:51.94 10 67
93 Richmond, Layton Holdenville 7:52.38 10 68
94 Bailey, Heath Stroud High School 8:01.44 10
95 Barbour, Joseph Cascia Hall 8:02.90 10
96 Rodriguez, Derrick McAlester Mi 8:14.52 10 69
97 Hutchinson, Luke Oklahoma Chr 8:18.89 10 70
98 cox, Levy McAlester Mi 8:20.63 10 71
99 Worten, Chance Glenpool Hig 8:20.85 10 72
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 2 Boys 1600 Meter Run CC Jr High
100 Bates, Braden Riverfield C 8:29.99 10 73
101 Shockey, Brayden Kiefer High School 8:30.20 11
102 Winningham, Jonas Holdenville 8:41.88 11
103 Martinez, Chrystian Heavener Hig 8:57.55 11 74
104 Weathers, Clint Oklahoma Chr 8:59.48 11
105 Kearns, Cody Henryetta Hi 9:02.66 11
106 Shaw, Ethan Riverfield C 9:03.58 11 75
107 Foster, Hunter Henryetta Hi 9:03.89 11
108 Evans, Jaxon Heavener Hig 9:11.78 11 76
109 Denton, Chris Henryetta Hi 9:17.71 11
110 Bullard, Tanner Henryetta Hi 9:17.98 11
111 Olney, David Holdenville 9:44.23 12
112 Erickson, James Oklahoma Chr 10:02.30 12
113 Naik, Raj Cascia Hall 14:07.05 12

Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men

1 Kiefer High School 74 4 6 9 26 29 32 36 4 6
Total Time: 30:57.90

Average: 6:11.58
2 Holdenville High School 112 7 13 28 31 33 39 68 7 13

Total Time: 32:02.51
Average: 6:24.51

3 McAlester Middle School 118 2 3 14 48 51 69 71 2 3
Total Time: 31:50.38

Average: 6:22.08
4 Chandler High School 124 11 19 22 34 38 44 45 11 19

Total Time: 32:26.11
Average: 6:29.23

5 Henryetta High School 145 17 24 25 37 42 49 62 17 24
Total Time: 33:00.85

Average: 6:36.17
6 Riverfield Country Day Hi 157 8 18 35 43 53 73 75 8 18

Total Time: 33:12.63
Average: 6:38.53

7 Oklahoma Christian School 172 5 20 41 50 56 67 70 5 20
Total Time: 33:40.04

Average: 6:44.01
8 Seminole High School 184 16 23 27 52 66 16 23 27 52

Total Time: 34:16.46
Average: 6:51.30

9 Okemah Middle School 200 12 15 54 59 60 65 12 15 54
Total Time: 34:41.84

Average: 6:56.37
10 Glenpool High School 209 10 21 57 58 63 72 10 21 57

Total Time: 34:59.05
Average: 6:59.81
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2014 Henryetta XC Inv - 9/6/2014
Nichols Park, Henryetta, OK

Results

....Event 2 Boys 1600 Meter Run CC Jr High
11 Berryhill High School 213 1 46 47 55 64 1 46 47 55

Total Time: 34:05.83
Average: 6:49.17

12 Heavener High School 281 30 40 61 74 76 30 40 61 74
Total Time: 39:15.05

Average: 7:51.01


